50200114215340 
IFSC Code: HDFC0000009 

4.2. In case of any dishonour of cheque a sum of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) would 

be debited to the Allottee’s account in addition to the bank charges. In the event of subsequent 

dishonour, a sum of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) shall be debited to the 

Allottee’s account in addition to the bank charges. In cases of out station cheque or demand 

draft or wire transfer, the collection charges, if any, will be debited to the Allottee’s account 

and credit for the payment made will be given on net credit of the amount of the instalment